...to complete your network
CONTEG SOLUTIONSfor the next decade!
1
ROR / ROP SERIES
19" FREE STANDING RACKS
PREMIUM RACK SERIES
version: 01-09-2010
CONTEG DATA SHEET

Useful height of swing frame 3U is less than •
rack height
Swing frame conductible connected with rack•
Load rating of swing frame
Max. 100kg; for load higher than 50kg is front •
stabilizer required (on request)
DESCRIPTION
RAL 7035RAL 9005
COLOR SAMPLER:
ROR SERIES 19" FREE STANDING RACKS
* Height in mm without feet; for feet add 16-45mm
Code H in Units
(total/useful)
Dimensions in mm Dimensions including packing in mm Gross weight
in kgH* W D Useful Depth H W D
ROR-27-80/60 27/24 1321 800 600 450 1500 840 640 89
ROR-42-80/60 42/39 1988 800 600 450 2160 840 640 120
ROR-45-80/60 45/42 2121 800 600 450 2290 840 640 128
ROR-27-80/80 27/24 1321 800 800 450 1500 840 840 110
ROR-42-80/80 42/39 1988 800 800 450 2160 840 840 140
ROR-45-80/80 45/42 2121 800 800 450 2290 840 840 144
IP rating
Standard IP30•
Colors
Standard RAL 7035 and 9005•